Individual Best Times (All Time)

Khyle Limmage - (1111409) - Loughborough Town SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:40.44
1:40.56
1:40.88
1:43.68
1:46.58
1:48.66
1:50.13
1:58.60

2:00.00

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:40.44
1:40.56
1:43.68
1:40.88
1:46.58
1:48.66
1:50.13
1:58.60

2:00.00

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

118
117
116
107
98
93
89
71
69

WA Pts

118
117
107
116
98
93
89
71
69

Round

I I T I T I I I T

Round

I T T I I I I I I

Date

12/09/15
24/01/15
09/11/14
14/12/14
12/10/14
13/09/14
21/06/14
02/11/13
29/06/13

Date

12/09/15
24/01/15
14/12/14
09/11/14
12/10/14
13/09/14
21/06/14
02/11/13
29/06/13

Meet

Loughborough Town Club Championships
Loughborough Town New Year Splash 2015
City of Leicester Mini Meet Series

City of Leicester Mini Meet Series

City of Leicester Mini Meet Series
Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala
Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala 2014
Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala

Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala

Meet

Loughborough Town Club Championships
Loughborough Town New Year Splash 2015
City of Leicester Mini Meet Series

City of Leicester Mini Meet Series

City of Leicester Mini Meet Series
Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala
Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala 2014
Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala

Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala

Venue

Loughborough
Loughborough
Leicester
Leicester
Leicester
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough

Loughborough

Venue

Loughborough
Loughborough
Leicester
Leicester
Leicester
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough

Loughborough

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Loughborough

Loughborough 4
Loughborough 3
Loughborough 3
Loughborough 3
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 4

Club Swam Under Level

Loughborough 4
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 3
Loughborough 3
Loughborough 3
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



