Individual Best Times (All Time)

Khyle Limmage - (1111409) - Loughborough Town SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:40.44	118	Н	12/09/15	Loughborough Town Club Championships	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
1:40.56	117	Н	24/01/15	Loughborough Town New Year Splash 2015	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
1:40.88	116	Н	09/11/14	City of Leicester Mini Meet Series	Leicester	Loughborough	3
1:43.68	107	Н	14/12/14	City of Leicester Mini Meet Series	Leicester	Loughborough	3
1:46.58	98	Н	12/10/14	City of Leicester Mini Meet Series	Leicester	Loughborough	3
1:48.66	93	Н	13/09/14	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
1:50.13	89	Н	21/06/14	Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala 2014	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
1:58.60	71	Н	02/11/13	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
2:00.00	69	Н	29/06/13	Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:40.44	118	Н	12/09/15	Loughborough Town Club Championships	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
1:40.56	117	Н	24/01/15	Loughborough Town New Year Splash 2015	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
1:43.68	107	Н	14/12/14	City of Leicester Mini Meet Series	Leicester	Loughborough	3
1:40.88	116	Н	09/11/14	City of Leicester Mini Meet Series	Leicester	Loughborough	3
1:46.58	98	Н	12/10/14	City of Leicester Mini Meet Series	Leicester	Loughborough	3
1:48.66	93	Н	13/09/14	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
1:50.13	89	Н	21/06/14	Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala 2014	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
1:58.60	71	Н	02/11/13	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
2:00.00	69	Н	29/06/13	Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS